CHARLTON BUS ROUTES
GRADES 5-8
AS OF 6-3-2024

Bus:24 Route:CMS 24 AM TO CMS
6:43am CRANBERRY MEADOW RD @ NASHOBA RD
6:44 am CRANBERRY MEADOW RD @ NASHOBA RD
6:46 am 169 N STURBRIDGE RD

6:47 am N STURBRIDGE RD @ CASEY RD
6:48 am 103/105 FITZGERALD RD

6:49 am FITZGERALD RD @ YEOMAN RD
6:50 am 92 FITZGERALD RD

6:51 am 53/71 FITZGERALD RD

6:52am 41 FITZGERALD RD

6:53am 35 FITZGERALD ROAD

6:53am 17/24 FITZGERALD ROAD

6:55am 33 N SULLIVAN RD

6:57 am BROOKFIELD RD @ JENNINGS DR
6:58 am 209 BROOKFIELD RD

6:59 am 221/224 BROOKFIELD RD

7:02am 290 N STURBRIDGE RD

7:04 am 227 N STURBRIDGE RD

7:07am 133 N. STURBRIDGE ROAD

7:09 am 91/92 N STURBRIDGE RD

7:09am 82 N STURBRIDGE RD

7:10 am 67/68 N STURBRIDGE RD

7:11 am 64 N STURBRIDGE RD

7:17 am 17/19 N MAIN ST

7:25am CHARLTON MS

Bus:24 Route:CMS 24 PM FROM CMS
2:00 pm CHARLTON MS

2:17 pm CHARLTON MS

2:23pm  17/19 N MAIN ST

2:29 pm 64 N STURBRIDGE RD

2:30 pm  67/68 N STURBRIDGE RD
2:31pm 82N STURBRIDGE RD

2:31 pm  91/92 N STURBRIDGE RD
2:33pm 133 N. STURBRIDGE ROAD

2:34 pm 32 CRANBERRY MEADOW RD
2:36 pm CRANBERRY MEADOW RD @ NASHOBA RD
2:38pm 169 N STURBRIDGE RD

2:39pm N STURBRIDGE RD @ CASEY RD
2:40 pm  103/105 FITZGERALD RD

2:41pm FITZGERALD RD @ YEOMAN RD
2:41pm 92 FITZGERALD RD

2:43 pm 53/71 FITZGERALD RD

2:44 pm 41 FITZGERALD RD

2:44 pm 35 FITZGERALD ROAD

2:45pm  17/24 FITZGERALD ROAD

2:47 pm 33 N SULLIVAN RD

2:49 pm BROOKFIELD RD @ JENNINGS DR
2:50 pm 209 BROOKFIELD RD

2:51 pm 221/224 BROOKFIELD RD



2:54 pm
2:56 pm
3:07 pm

Bus:26
6:35 am
6:36 am
6:37 am
6:38 am
6:40 am
6:41 am
6:42 am
6:44 am
6:46 am
6:47 am
6:48 am
6:49 am
6:50 am
6:51 am
6:55 am
6:55 am
6:56 am
6:57 am
6:57 am
6:58 am
7:01 am
7:02 am
7:03 am
7:09 am
7:18 am
7:19 am
7:22 am
7:24 am
7:25 am
7:26 am
7:30 am

Bus:26
2:00 pm
2:17 pm
2:18 pm
2:19 pm
2:20 pm
2:22 pm
2:22 pm
2:23 pm
2:25 pm
2:26 pm
2:27 pm
2:29 pm

CHARLTON BUS ROUTES
GRADES 5-8
AS OF 6-3-2024

290 N STURBRIDGE RD
227 N STURBRIDGE RD
CHARLTON ES

Route:CMS 26 AM TO CMS
82/83 OXFORD RD

121/122 OXFORD RD

142 OXFORD RD

167 OXFORD RD

249 OXFORD RD

7 OAKWOOD TER

264 OXFORD ROAD

OLD OXFORD RD @ POND LN
DOLGE CT @ BURNS LN

16 DOLGE COURT

9/12 DOLGE CT

33/34 GALE RD

GALE RD @ MCKINSTRY DR
17 GALERD

98 LELANDVILLE ROAD

101 LELANDVILLE RD

7 LINDSEY LANE

10 LINDSEY LANE

15/16 LINDSEY LANE

4 LINDSEY LN

304/306 PARTRIDGE HILL RD
317 PARTRIDGE HILL RD
333 PARTRIDGE HILL RD

S CHARLTON SHORE RD @ PINE LN
7 LELANDVILLE ROAD

215 PARTRIDGE HILL RD
110 PARTRIDGE HILL RD

50 PARTRIDGE HILL RD

13 PARTRIDGE HILL ROAD
6 PARTRIDGE HILL ROAD
CHARLTON MS

Route:CMS 26 PM FROM CMS
CHARLTON MS

CHARLTON MS
HERITAGE ES ACC No Intersection
41/39 OXFORD RD

82/83 OXFORD RD

121/122 OXFORD RD

142 OXFORD RD

167 OXFORD RD

249 OXFORD RD

7 OAKWOOD TER

264 OXFORD ROAD

OLD OXFORD RD @ POND LN



2:32 pm
2:32 pm
2:33 pm
2:34 pm
2:35 pm
2:36 pm
2:40 pm
2:40 pm
2:41 pm
2:42 pm
2:42 pm
2:43 pm
2:47 pm
2:47 pm
2:48 pm
3:04 pm
3:04 pm
3:07 pm
3:09 pm
3:11 pm
3:11 pm
3:15 pm

Bus:27
6:38 am
6:38 am
6:39 am
6:40 am
6:45 am
6:46 am
6:48 am
6:49 am
6:50 am
6:51 am
6:51 am
6:52 am
6:53 am
6:53 am
6:54 am
6:55 am
6:55 am
6:56 am
6:58 am
6:59 am
6:59 am
7:00 am
7:01 am
7:07 am
7:08 am
7:09 am

CHARLTON BUS ROUTES
GRADES 5-8
AS OF 6-3-2024

DOLGE CT @ BURNS LN
16 DOLGE COURT

9/12 DOLGE CT

33/34 GALE RD

GALE RD @ MCKINSTRY DR
17 GALERD

98 LELANDVILLE ROAD
101 LELANDVILLE RD

7 LINDSEY LANE

10 LINDSEY LANE

15/16 LINDSEY LANE

4 LINDSEY LN

304/306 PARTRIDGE HILL RD
317 PARTRIDGE HILL RD
333 PARTRIDGE HILL RD

7 LELANDVILLE ROAD

215 PARTRIDGE HILL RD
110 PARTRIDGE HILL RD
50 PARTRIDGE HILL RD

13 PARTRIDGE HILL ROAD
6 PARTRIDGE HILL ROAD
HERITAGE SCHOOL

Route:CMS 27 AM TO CMS

9 NORTHSIDE RD

37/38A NORTHSIDE RD

49 NORTHSIDE ROAD

54 NORTHSIDE DR

137 HAMMOND HILL RD
HAMMOND HILL RD @ DODGE RD
6 A YOUNG RD

6 PONNAKIN HILL ROAD
PONNAKIN HILL RD @ PHEASANT LN
9 PHEASANT LN

11 PHEASANT LN

18 PHEASANT LANE

PHEASANT LN @ DEER RUN
42/43 HYCREST ROAD

HYCREST RD @ HANNAH'S WAY
2/ 6/ 8/ 9 HANNAH'S WAY

9 HANNAH'S WAY/8 HANNAHS WAY
12/15 HANNAH'S WAY

9 DEER RUN

27 MEADOW LN

13/15 MEADOW LN

MEADOW LN @ N MEADOW LN
HYCREST RD @ N MEADOW LN
OXBOW RD @ GLENMERE RD

19 GEORGE STREET

29 PRISCILLA LANE



7:13 am
7:20 am

Bus:27
2:17 pm
2:18 pm
2:22 pm
2:25 pm
2:27 pm
2:28 pm
2:34 pm
2:35 pm
2:36 pm
2:37 pm
2:38 pm
2:38 pm
2:40 pm
2:40 pm
2:41 pm
2:42 pm
2:42 pm
2:44 pm
2:44 pm
2:45 pm
2:46 pm
2:46 pm
2:47 pm
2:48 pm
2:50 pm
2:56 pm
2:57 pm
2:57 pm
3:06 pm

Bus:28
6:27 am
6:32 am
6:33 am
6:34 am
6:36 am
6:38 am
6:38 am
6:39 am
6:43 am
6:49 am
6:50 am
6:51 am
6:51 am
6:52 am
6:54 am

CHARLTON BUS ROUTES
GRADES 5-8
AS OF 6-3-2024

57 RICHARDSON CORNER RD
CHARLTON MS

Route:CMS 27 PM FROM CMS
CHARLTON MS

HERITAGE SCHOOL

57 RICHARDSON CORNER RD
OXBOW RD @ GLENMERE RD

19 GEORGE STREET

29 PRISCILLA LANE

HAMMOND HILL RD @ MEADOW LN
HYCREST RD @ N MEADOW LN

N MEADOW LN @ MEADOW LN
13/15 MEADOW LN

27 MEADOW LN

9 DEER RUN

42/43 HYCREST ROAD

HYCREST RD @ HANNAH'S WAY

2/ 6/ 8/ 9 HANNAH'S WAY

9 HANNAH'S WAY/8 HANNAHS WAY
12/15 HANNAH'S WAY

HYCREST RD @ DEER RUN

18 PHEASANT LANE

11 PHEASANT LN

6 PHEASANT LN

PHEASANT LN @ PONNAKIN HILL RD
6 PONNAKIN HILL ROAD

6 A YOUNG RD

137 HAMMOND HILL RD

50 NORTHSIDE RD

49 NORTHSIDE ROAD

37/38A NORTHSIDE RD

HERITAGE SCHOOL

Route:CMS 28 AM TO CMS

76 BAYLIES RD

53 #6 SCHOOLHOUSE ROAD

96 #6 SCHOOLHOUSE ROAD

114 #6 SCHOOLHOUSE ROAD
27/28 HAGGERTY ROAD

85 HAGGERTY RD/84 HAGGERTY ROAD
88/90/91 HAGGERTY RD
100/102/103 HAGGERTY ROAD
52/53 BAKER POND RD

5 RAMSHORN ROAD

43, 44, 46 RAMSHORN RD
RAMSHORN RD @ CHELSIE WAY
59 RAMSHORN RD

76 RAMSHORN RD

28/29/30 LINCOLN POINT RD



CHARLTON BUS ROUTES
GRADES 5-8
AS OF 6-3-2024

6:54 am 34 LINCOLN POINT RD

6:57 am 45 LINCOLN POINT RD

6:58am 93 RAMSHORN RD

6:58 am 97 RAMSHORN ROAD

6:59am 120 RAMSHORN RD

7:00am 140 RAMSHORN RD

7:01l am RAMSHORN RD @ GEORGE WOODS CIR
7:01 am 149 RAMSHORN ROAD

7:13 am  144/145 DANIELS ROAD
7:13am DANIELS RD @ PINE LN

7:14 am 128 DANIELS RD

7:16 am 58 DANIELS RD

7:17 am DANIELS RD @ FLORENCE DR
7:17 am 40 DANIELS RD/41 DANIELS ROAD
7:18 am 31 DANIELS ROAD

7:19am 3 DANIELS ROAD

7:21am 124 BOND RD

7:22am 112 BOND RD

7:24 am 58/60 BOND RD

7:24am 54 BOND ROAD

7:25am 28/29 BOND RD

7:26 am 12 BOND RD

7:26 am 5/6 BOND RD

7:30am CHARLTON MS

Bus:28 Route:CMS 28 PM FROM CMS
2:00 pm CHARLTON MS

2:17pm CHARLTON MS

2:19 pm 5/6 BOND RD

2:19pm 12 BOND RD

2:20 pm  28/29 BOND RD

2:21 pm 54 BOND ROAD

2:21 pm 58/60 BOND RD

2:23pm 112 BOND RD

2:24 pm 124 BOND RD

2:26 pm 3 DANIELS ROAD

2:27 pm 31 DANIELS ROAD

2:28 pm 40 DANIELS RD/41 DANIELS ROAD
2:28 pm DANIELS RD @ FLORENCE DR
2:29 pm 58 DANIELS RD

2:31 pm 128 DANIELS RD

2:32pm DANIELS RD @ PINE LN

2:32 pm  144/145 DANIELS ROAD

2:44 pm 149 RAMSHORN ROAD

2:44 pm RAMSHORN RD @ GEORGE WOODS CIR
2:45pm 140 RAMSHORN RD

2:46 pm 120 RAMSHORN RD

2:47 pm 97 RAMSHORN ROAD

2:47 pm 93 RAMSHORN RD

2:48 pm  28/29/30 LINCOLN POINT RD



2:49 pm
2:51 pm
2:53 pm
2:54 pm
2:54 pm
2:55 pm
2:56 pm
2:57 pm
2:59 pm
3:00 pm
3:00 pm
3:05 pm
3:11 pm
3:12 pm
3:13 pm
3:18 pm
3:28 pm

Bus:29
6:46 am
6:49 am
6:53 am
6:53 am
6:54 am
6:55 am
6:56 am
6:57 am
6:59 am
7:00 am
7:00 am
7:01 am
7:02 am
7:04 am
7:05 am
7:06 am
7:09 am
7:10 am
7:11 am
7:14 am
7:15 am
7:16 am
7:16 am
7:17 am
7:27 am

Bus:29
2:00 pm
2:17 pm
2:21 pm
2:22 pm

CHARLTON BUS ROUTES
GRADES 5-8
AS OF 6-3-2024

34 LINCOLN POINT RD

45 LINCOLN POINT RD

76 RAMSHORN RD

59 RAMSHORN RD

RAMSHORN RD @ CHELSIE WAY
43, 44, 46 RAMSHORN RD

5 RAMSHORN ROAD

27/28 HAGGERTY ROAD

85 HAGGERTY RD/84 HAGGERTY ROAD
88/90/91 HAGGERTY RD
100/102/103 HAGGERTY ROAD
52/53 BAKER POND RD

114 #6 SCHOOLHOUSE ROAD

96 #6 SCHOOLHOUSE ROAD

53 #6 SCHOOLHOUSE ROAD

76 BAYLIES RD

HERITAGE SCHOOL

Route:CMS 29 AM TO CMS
BROOKFIELD RD @ WORCESTER RD
332 WORCESTER RD

101 CARROLL HILL RD

CARROLL HILL RD @ HAYES POND CIR
CARROLL HILL RD @ BRACKETT HILL RD
51/54/57 CARROLL HILL ROAD

94 HANSON ROAD

92 HANSON ROAD

HANSON RD @ MURPHY LN

17 HANSON RD

11 HANSON RD

CARROLL HILL RD @ PIKES POND CIR
15 CARROLL HILL ROAD

42 HAMMOND HILL ROAD

28 HAMMOND HILL ROAD

HAMMOND HILL RD @ HYDE RD

61 BAY PATH ROAD

41 BAY PATH RD

14/14B BAY PATH RD

14 TURNER ROAD

TURNER RD @ MACKENZIE RD
TURNER RD @ BUFFUM RD

BUFFUM RD @ FULLING MILL DR
BUFFUM RD @ JORDAN'S WAY
CHARLTON MS

Route:CMS 29 PM FROM CMS
CHARLTON MS

CHARLTON MS

14 TURNER ROAD

TURNER RD @ MACKENZIE RD



CHARLTON BUS ROUTES
GRADES 5-8
AS OF 6-3-2024

2:23pm TURNER RD @ BUFFUM RD

2:24pm BUFFUM RD @ FULLING MILL DR
2:24pm BUFFUM RD @ JORDAN'S WAY

2:29 pm  14/14B BAY PATH RD

2:30 pm 41 BAY PATH RD

2:31pm 61 BAY PATH ROAD

2:33pm HAMMOND HILL RD @ HYDE RD
2:35pm 42 HAMMOND HILL ROAD

2:37 pm 7 CARROLL HILL RD

2:38 pm 15 CARROLL HILL ROAD

2:38 pm CARROLL HILL RD @ PIKES POND CIR
2240 pm 94 HANSON ROAD

2:40pm 92 HANSON ROAD

2241 pm 33 HANSON ROAD

2:42 pm HANSON RD @ MURPHY LN

2243 pm 17 HANSON RD

2:44pm 11 HANSON RD

2:45pm  51/54/57 CARROLL HILL ROAD

2:46 pm CARROLL HILL RD @ BRACKETT HILL RD
2:47 pm CARROLL HILL RD @ HAYES POND CIR
2:48 pm 101 CARROLL HILL RD

2249 pm 332 WORCESTER RD

2:58 pm CHARLTON ES

Bus:30 Route:CMS 30 AM TO CMS

6:25am 8 WORCESTER RD

6:28 am 25/28 H PUTNAM RD

6:29am 7 HPUTNAM RD

6:31am 73 WORCESTER RD (CITY POWER)/65 WORCESTER ROA
6:32am 57 WORCESTER RD

6:33am  11/12/12A POWER STATION RD/12B POWER STATION
6:34 am BROOKFIELD RD @ S STURBRIDGE RD

6:36 am STURBRIDGE RD @ S SULLIVAN RD

6:40 am  23/25/27 HIGHFIELD RD

6:41 am  25B/25A HIGHFIELD ROAD/23 HIGHFIELD RD

6:43am 217 STURBRIDGE ROAD

6:47am 28 SOUTHBRIDGE RD - CADY BROOK CROSSING APTS
6:48 am 64 SOUTHBRIDGE RD

6:48am 78 SOUTHBRIDGE RD

6:50 am  208/210 SOUTHBRIDGE RD

6:52am 240 CARPENTER HILL RD

6:55am 16 HARRINGTON RD

6:56 am 26 HARRINGTON RD

6:57 am 58 HARRINGTON RD

6:58am 94 HARRINGTON RD

7:01am 257 SOUTHBRIDGE RD

7:02am  243/245 SOUTHBRIDGE RD

7:04 am SOUTHBRIDGE RD @ SNAKE HILL RD

7:15am CHARLTON MS



Bus:30
2:00 pm
2:17 pm
2:26 pm
2:28 pm
2:29 pm
2:30 pm
2:31 pm
2:32 pm
2:34 pm
2:38 pm
2:39 pm
2:41 pm
2:45 pm
2:46 pm
2:46 pm
2:48 pm
2:50 pm
2:53 pm
2:54 pm
2:55 pm
2:56 pm
2:59 pm
3:00 pm
3:07 pm
3:10 pm
3:14 pm

Bus:31
6:34 am
6:36 am
6:36 am
6:37 am
6:38 am
6:39 am
6:40 am
6:41 am
6:41 am
6:42 am
6:46 am
6:48 am
6:49 am
6:50 am
6:50 am
6:51 am
6:53 am
6:54 am
6:55 am
6:55 am
6:56 am

CHARLTON BUS ROUTES
GRADES 5-8
AS OF 6-3-2024

Route:CMS 30 PM FROM CMS

CHARLTON MS

CHARLTON MS

25/28 H PUTNAM RD

7 H PUTNAM RD

73 WORCESTER RD (CITY POWER)/65 WORCESTER ROA
57 WORCESTER RD

11/12/12A POWER STATION RD/12B POWER STATION
BROOKFIELD RD @ S STURBRIDGE RD
STURBRIDGE RD @ S SULLIVAN RD

23/25/27 HIGHFIELD RD

25B/25A HIGHFIELD ROAD/23 HIGHFIELD RD

217 STURBRIDGE ROAD

28 SOUTHBRIDGE RD - CADY BROOK CROSSING APTS
64 SOUTHBRIDGE RD

78 SOUTHBRIDGE RD

208/210 SOUTHBRIDGE RD

240 CARPENTER HILL RD

16 HARRINGTON RD

26 HARRINGTON RD

58 HARRINGTON RD

94 HARRINGTON RD

257 SOUTHBRIDGE RD

243/245 SOUTHBRIDGE RD

SOUTHBRIDGE RD @ SNAKE HILL RD

8 WORCESTER RD

CHARLTON ES

Route:CMS 31 AM TO CMS

FS CHARLTON LOT @ BROOKFIELD RD
OSGOOD RD @ ASH RD

OSGOOD RD @ OAK RD

OSGOOD RD @ MAPLE RD

90 OSGOOD ROAD

100 OSGOOD ROAD

123 OSGOOD RD

125/127 OSGOOD RD

129 OSGOOD ROAD

137/139 OSGOOD RD

STEPHENS DR @ HOLLYWOOD DR
95 BROOKFIELD RD

BROOKFIELD RD @ ASHLEY RD
76/77 BROOKFIELD RD

58 BROOKFIELD RD

40 BROOKFIELD RD

73 CITY DEPOT ROAD

75/76 CITY DEPOT ROAD,

92 CITY DEPOT RD

CITY DEPOT RD @ BROOKSIDE DR
116 CITY DEPOT RD



6:57 am
6:58 am
6:59 am
7:00 am
7:02 am
7:02 am
7:03 am
7:04 am
7:04 am
7:06 am
7:07 am
7:15 am

Bus:31
2:00 pm
2:17 pm
2:24 pm
2:25 pm
2:27 pm
2:27 pm
2:28 pm
2:29 pm
2:29 pm
2:32 pm
2:33 pm
2:33 pm
2:34 pm
2:35 pm
2:35 pm
2:36 pm
2:37 pm
2:37 pm
2:40 pm
2:41 pm
2:41 pm
2:42 pm
2:43 pm
2:45 pm
2:46 pm
2:47 pm
2:48 pm
2:49 pm
2:50 pm
2:51 pm
2:52 pm
2:52 pm
2:53 pm
2:53 pm
3:06 pm

CHARLTON BUS ROUTES
GRADES 5-8
AS OF 6-3-2024

CITY DEPOT RD @ WESTVIEW DR
151 CITY DEPOT RD

159/164 CITY DEPOT RD

12 FREIGHTHOUSE RD

193/203 CENTER DEPOT RD
170/171 CENTER DEPOT RD

154 CENTER DEPOT ROAD
135/137 CENTER DEPOT ROAD
123/125 CENTER DEPOT RD
CENTER DEPOT RD @ LIBERTY WAY
26 CENTER DEPOT RD
CHARLTON MS

Route:CMS 31 PM FROM CMS
CHARLTON MS

CHARLTON MS

26 CENTER DEPOT RD

CENTER DEPOT RD @ LIBERTY WAY
123/125 CENTER DEPOT RD
135/137 CENTER DEPOT ROAD
154 CENTER DEPOT ROAD
170/171 CENTER DEPOT RD
193/203 CENTER DEPOT RD

12 FREIGHTHOUSE RD

159/164 CITY DEPOT RD

151 CITY DEPOT RD

CITY DEPOT RD @ WESTVIEW DR
116 CITY DEPOT RD

CITY DEPOT RD @ BROOKSIDE DR
92 CITY DEPOT RD

75/76 CITY DEPOT ROAD,

73 CITY DEPOT ROAD

40 BROOKFIELD RD

58 BROOKFIELD RD

76/77 BROOKFIELD RD
BROOKFIELD RD @ ASHLEY RD
95 BROOKFIELD RD

STEPHENS DR @ HOLLYWOOD DR
OSGOOD RD @ ASH RD

OSGOOD RD @ OAK RD

OSGOOD RD @ MAPLE RD

90 OSGOOD ROAD

100 OSGOOD ROAD

123 OSGOOD RD

125/127 OSGOOD RD

129 OSGOOD ROAD

137/139 OSGOOD RD

137/139 OSGOOD RD

HERITAGE SCHOOL



Bus:33
6:08 am
6:11 am
6:12 am
6:13 am
6:14 am
6:14 am
6:16 am
6:17 am
6:18 am
6:19 am
6:20 am
6:21 am
6:22 am
6:25 am
6:26 am
6:27 am
6:28 am
6:29 am
6:30 am
6:31 am
6:31 am
6:32 am
6:36 am
6:37 am
6:38 am
6:39 am
6:40 am
6:46 am
6:47 am
6:49 am
6:51 am
6:54 am
7:00 am
7:01 am
7:04 am
7:04 am
7:15 am

Bus:33
2:00 pm
2:17 pm
2:26 pm
2:27 pm
2:28 pm
2:29 pm
2:30 pm
2:31 pm
2:31 pm
2:32 pm

CHARLTON BUS ROUTES
GRADES 5-8
AS OF 6-3-2024

Route:CMS 33 AM TO CMS
FIRST STUDENT CHARLTON LOT
1 STAFFORD ST

33 STAFFORD ST/32 STAFFORD STREET
STAFFORD ST @ STAFFORD LN
44/45 STAFFORD ST

55 STAFFORD ST

106 STAFFORD STREET

117 STAFFORD ST

129 STAFFORD ST

186/187 STAFFORD ST

204 STAFFORD ST

TIMBER VALLEY DR @ TIMBER HTS
5/16 TIMBER VALLEY DRIVE

270 STAFFORD ST

308 STAFFORD ST

311/312 STAFFORD ST

374 STAFFORD STREET

412 STAFFORD ST

430 STAFFORD ST

456/459 STAFFORD STREET
STAFFORD ST @ WHITBY RD
JAYNE'S WAY @ MARRISSA'S CIR
32 SMITH ROAD

62/63 SMITH RD

SMITH RD @ W APPLEWOOD DR
102 SMITH RD/103 SMITH ROAD
9 APPLEWOOD LANE

20 NUGGET DRIVE

NUGGET DR @ BROOK DR

59 CEMETARY RD

CEMETARY RD @ GOULD RD
174/175 GOULD ROAD

245 STAFFORD ST

186/187 STAFFORD ST

106 STAFFORD STREET
STAFFORD ST @ H PUTNAM RD
CHARLTON MS

Route:CMS 33 PM FROM CMS
CHARLTON MS

CHARLTON MS

1 STAFFORD ST

33 STAFFORD ST/32 STAFFORD STREET
STAFFORD ST @ STAFFORD LN
44/45 STAFFORD ST

55 STAFFORD ST

STAFFORD ST @ H PUTNAM RD
106 STAFFORD STREET

117 STAFFORD ST



2:33 pm
2:35 pm
2:36 pm
2:37 pm
2:37 pm
2:40 pm
2:41 pm
2:42 pm
2:43 pm
2:44 pm
2:44 pm
2:46 pm
2:47 pm
2:48 pm
2:49 pm
2:49 pm
2:50 pm
2:54 pm
2:55 pm
2:56 pm
2:57 pm
2:58 pm
3:05 pm
3:06 pm
3:10 pm
3:18 pm
3:27 pm

Bus:37
6:38 am
6:41 am
6:42 am
6:42 am
6:43 am
6:44 am
6:45 am
6:50 am
6:50 am
6:52 am
6:52 am
6:53 am
6:54 am
6:55 am
6:56 am
7:01 am
7:03 am
7:04 am
7:05 am
7:07 am
7:08 am

CHARLTON BUS ROUTES
GRADES 5-8
AS OF 6-3-2024

129 STAFFORD ST

186/187 STAFFORD ST

204 STAFFORD ST

TIMBER VALLEY DR @ TIMBER HTS
5/16 TIMBER VALLEY DRIVE

245 STAFFORD ST

270 STAFFORD ST

20 NUGGET DRIVE

NUGGET DR @ BROOK DR

308 STAFFORD ST

311/312 STAFFORD ST

374 STAFFORD STREET

412 STAFFORD ST

430 STAFFORD ST

456/459 STAFFORD STREET
STAFFORD ST @ WHITBY RD
JAYNE'S WAY @ MARRISSA'S CIR
32 SMITH ROAD

62/63 SMITH RD

SMITH RD @ W APPLEWOOD DR
9 APPLEWOOD LANE

102 SMITH RD/103 SMITH ROAD
59 CEMETARY RD

CEMETARY RD @ GOULD RD
174/175 GOULD ROAD

186/187 STAFFORD ST
HERITAGE SCHOOL

Route:CMS 37 AM TO CMS
SOUTHBRIDGE RD @ BERRY CORNER RD
28 H. FOOTE ROAD

54 H FOOTE RD

58 H FOOTE RD

53 H FOOTE ROAD,

H FOOTE RD @ ELEANOR LN

102 H FOOTE RD

184 BERRY CORNER ROAD

173 BERRY CORNER RD

69/72 #10 SCHOOLHOUSE RD

56 #10 SCHOOLHOUSE ROAD

30 #10 SCHOOLHOUSE ROAD

16A #10 SCHOOL HOUSE RD

7 #10 SCHOOLHOUSE ROAD

34 HILL RD

WORCESTER RD @ GILLESPIE RD
10 L STEVENS ROAD

23 L STEVENS RD

33 L. STEVENS ROAD

154/155 OLD WORCESTER RD
150/152/153 OLD WORCESTER ROAD



CHARLTON BUS ROUTES
GRADES 5-8
AS OF 6-3-2024

7:11am 36 OLD WORCESTER RD

7:12am OLD WORCESTER RD @ PRENIER RD

7:13am 23 OLD WORCESTER ROAD EXT.

7:14am OLD WORCESTER ROAD EXT @ BOUCHER DR
7:20am CHARLTON MS

Bus:37  Route:CMS 37 PM FROM CMS
2:00pm CHARLTON MS

2:17pm CHARLTON MS

2:21pm OLD WORCESTER ROAD EXT @ BOUCHER DR
2:22pm 23 OLD WORCESTER ROAD EXT.
2:23pm OLD WORCESTER RD @ PRENIER RD
2:24pm 36 OLD WORCESTER RD

2:27 pm  150/152/153 OLD WORCESTER ROAD
2:28 pm  154/155 OLD WORCESTER RD
2:30pm 33 L. STEVENS ROAD

2:31pm 27 L STEVENS RD

2:31pm 23 L STEVENS RD

2:32pm 10 L STEVENS ROAD

2:44pm 34 HILL RD

2246 pm 7 #10 SCHOOLHOUSE ROAD

2:46 pm  16A #10 SCHOOL HOUSE RD

2:47 pm 30 #10 SCHOOLHOUSE ROAD

2:48 pm 56 #10 SCHOOLHOUSE ROAD
2:49pm 69/72 #10 SCHOOLHOUSE RD
2:50pm 173 BERRY CORNER RD

2:51 pm 184 BERRY CORNER ROAD

2:56 pm 102 H FOOTE RD

257pm HFOOTE RD @ ELEANOR LN

2:58 pm 53 H FOOTE ROAD,

2:58 pm 58 H FOOTE RD

259 pm 54 HFOOTE RD

3:00 pm 28 H. FOOTE ROAD

3:06 pm WORCESTER RD @ GILLESPIE RD
3:13pm HERITAGE SCHOOL

Bus:38 Route:CMS 38 AM TO CMS

6:53am 5/8 MUGGET HILL RD

6:53am 9/10 MUGGETT HILL RD

7:00am 18 WAMSUTTA RIDGE RD

7:01lam 28 WAMSUTTA RIDGE ROAD

7:02am WAMSUTTA RIDGE RD @ COLICUM DR
7:02am 32/34 COLICUM DR

7:04 am 18/19 COLICUM DRIVE

7:04 am 13 COLICUM DRIVE

7:05am COLICUM DR @ NICHOLS LN

7:09am A FPUTNAM RD @ PRUNIER WAY
7:10am A FPUTNAM RD @ WILLOW TREE LN
7:10am 21/22 AF PUTNAM RD

7:13am 118 COLBURN ROAD



7:14 am
7:15 am
7:18 am
7:19 am
7:20 am
7:21 am
7:22 am
7:23 am
7:24 am
7:25 am
7:26 am
7:27 am
7:28 am
7:30 am
7:30 am
7:34 am

Bus:38
2:00 pm
2:17 pm
2:18 pm
2:19 pm
2:21 pm
2:22 pm
2:23 pm
2:24 pm
2:25 pm
2:26 pm
2:27 pm
2:28 pm
2:29 pm
2:30 pm
2:31 pm
2:32 pm
2:33 pm
2:36 pm
2:38 pm
2:38 pm
2:41 pm
2:41 pm
2:42 pm
2:46 pm
2:47 pm
2:47 pm
2:49 pm
2:49 pm
2:50 pm
2:51 pm
2:56 pm

CHARLTON BUS ROUTES
GRADES 5-8
AS OF 6-3-2024

118 COLBURN RD

83 COLBURN ROAD
199/200 FREEMAN RD

167 FREEMAN ROAD
159/160/160R FREEMAN ROAD
131 FREEMAN ROAD

109 FREEMAN RD

91 FREEMAN ROAD

69 FREEMAN RD

36/37 FREEMAN RD

31 FREEMAN ROAD

10 FREEMAN ROAD

26/28 MUGGETT HILL ROAD
114 MUGGETT HILL RD

131 MUGGETT HILL RD
CHARLTON MS

Route:CMS 38 PM FROM CMS
CHARLTON MS

CHARLTON MS

131 MUGGETT HILL RD

114 MUGGETT HILL RD

26/28 MUGGETT HILL ROAD
9/10 MUGGETT HILL RD

5/8 MUGGET HILL RD

10 FREEMAN ROAD

31 FREEMAN ROAD

36/37 FREEMAN RD

69 FREEMAN RD

91 FREEMAN ROAD

109 FREEMAN RD

131 FREEMAN ROAD
159/160/160R FREEMAN ROAD
167 FREEMAN ROAD

199/200 FREEMAN RD

83 COLBURN ROAD

118 COLBURN RD

118 COLBURN ROAD

21/22 AF PUTNAM RD

A FPUTNAM RD @ WILLOW TREE LN
A F PUTNAM RD @ LARNERD HILL RD
COLICUM DR @ NICHOLS LN
13 COLICUM DRIVE

18/19 COLICUM DRIVE

32/34 COLICUM DR

COLICUM DR @ WAMSUTTA RIDGE RD
28 WAMSUTTA RIDGE ROAD
18 WAMSUTTA RIDGE RD
HERITAGE SCHOOL



CHARLTON BUS ROUTES
GRADES 5-8
AS OF 6-3-2024

Bus:40 Route:CMS 40 AM TO CMS
6:29am FIRST STUDENT CHARLTON LOT
6:39am 143/144 BURLINGAME RD

6:40 am 157 BURLINGAME RD

6:41 am 181 BURLINGAME RD

6:42 am 201 BURLINGAME ROAD

6:44 am 36 MCINTYRE ROAD

6:48 am 69 SAUNDERSDALE RD

6:49 am 12 KING RD

6:51am A VINTON RD @ BLACKWELL DR
6:52am 5/8/7 BLACKWELL DRIVE

6:54 am 77/78 KING RD

7:01 am 9-11 REYNOLDS RD

7:02am REYNOLDS RD @ FAMILY CIRCLE DR
7:04 am 55 REYNOLDS RD

7:10 am 6 DENFIELD ROAD

7:11 am DENFIELD RD @ GUELPHWOOD RD
7:14 am 155 FLINT RD

7:16 am 43 FLINT ROAD

7:17 am  39-43 FLINT RD/41 FLINT ROAD
7:18am 6 FLINT RD

7:25am CHARLTON MS

Bus:40 Route:CMS 40 PM FROM CMS
2:.00 pm CHARLTON MS

2:17pm CHARLTON MS

2:25pm  143/144 BURLINGAME RD

2:26 pm 157 BURLINGAME RD

2:27 pm 181 BURLINGAME RD

2:28 pm 201 BURLINGAME ROAD

2:31pm 36 MCINTYRE ROAD

2:34pm 69 SAUNDERSDALE RD

2:35pm 12 KING RD

2:37 pm A VINTON RD @ BLACKWELL DR
2:38 pm  5/8/7 BLACKWELL DRIVE

2:40pm  77/78 KING RD

2:46 pm  9-11 REYNOLDS RD

2:47 pm REYNOLDS RD @ FAMILY CIRCLE DR
2:48 pm 55 REYNOLDS RD

2:55pm 6 DENFIELD ROAD

2:55pm DENFIELD RD @ GUELPHWOOD RD
2:59 pm 155 FLINT RD

3:01 pm 43 FLINT ROAD

3:01 pm  39-43 FLINT RD/41 FLINT ROAD
3:03pm 6 FLINT RD

3:04 pm CHARLTON ES

Bus:41 Route:CMS 41 AM TO CMS
6:46 am BROOKFIELD RD No Intersection
6:53am 93/94 BURLINGAME RD



6:57 am
6:58 am
7:00 am
7:05 am
7:06 am
7:06 am
7:07 am
7:07 am
7:10 am
7:13 am
7:15 am
7:17 am
7:18 am
7:19 am
7:21 am
7:22 am
7:23 am
7:30 am
Bus:41
2:17 pm
2:22 pm
2:24 pm
2:28 pm
2:30 pm
2:32 pm
2:35 pm
2:36 pm
2:37 pm
2:38 pm
2:38 pm
2:39 pm
2:41 pm
2:44 pm
2:47 pm
2:48 pm
2:50 pm
2:50 pm
2:52 pm
2:53 pm
2:54 pm
3:00 pm

Bus:42
6:34 am
6:41 am
6:43 am
6:44 am
6:44 am
6:45 am
6:46 am

CHARLTON BUS ROUTES
GRADES 5-8
AS OF 6-3-2024

22 PRINDLE HILL ROAD

38 OAK RIDGE DR

31 PRINDLE HILL RD

76 BLOOD ROAD

96 BLOOD RD

97 BLOOD ROAD

113 BLOOD RD

93 BLOOD RD

171 SAUNDERSDALE RD
84/86 SAUNDERSDALE ROAD
108 E BAYLIES RD

58 E BAYLIES RD

22 E. BAYLIES ROAD

18 E BAYLIES RD

104 DRESSER HILL RD

89 DRESSER HILL ROAD
45/46 DRESSER HILL ROAD
CHARLTON MS
Route:CMS 41 PM FROM CMS
CHARLTON MS

9 BURLINGAME RD - CES
93/94 BURLINGAME RD

22 PRINDLE HILL ROAD

38 OAK RIDGE DR

31 PRINDLE HILL RD

17/18 BLOOD RD

76 BLOOD ROAD

96 BLOOD RD

97 BLOOD ROAD

113 BLOOD RD

93 BLOOD RD

171 SAUNDERSDALE RD
84/86 SAUNDERSDALE ROAD
108 E BAYLIES RD

58 E BAYLIES RD

22 E. BAYLIES ROAD

18 E BAYLIES RD

104 DRESSER HILL RD

89 DRESSER HILL ROAD
45/46 DRESSER HILL ROAD
HERITAGE SCHOOL

Route:CMS 42 AM TO CMS

24 OLD SPENCER RD

29 OLD SPENCER ROAD

NEW SPENCER RD @ LAMBS POND CIR
46/48 NEW SPENCER RD

51 NEW SPENCER ROAD

55/56 NEW SPENCER RD

69/72 NEW SPENCER RD



CHARLTON BUS ROUTES
GRADES 5-8
AS OF 6-3-2024

6:51am 49 JONES ROAD

6:52am 12 STONEYBROOK RD
6:53am STONEYBROOK RD @ KNOLLWOOD DR
6:54 am  27/30 KNOLLWOOD DRIVE
6:54 am  24/25 KNOLLWOOD DRIVE
6:55am 20 KNOLLWOOD DRIVE
6:56 am 3 STONEYBROOK ROAD
7:0lam 25 G FRENCH RD

7:02am 1 G FRENCHRD

7:04am ELLIOTT DR @ SCOTT DR
7:05am 2 LAURIE LANE

7:06 am LAURIE LN @ HEMLOCK RD
7:08 am 62 J DAVIS RD

7:08am 54 J DAVIS RD

7:09am 17 J DAVIS RD

7:15am MAIN ST @ MEADOWYVIEW DR
7:16 am  34/36 MAIN ST

7:17am 52 MAIN STREET

7:17 am 66 MAIN STREET

7:18am 69 MAIN ST

7:19am 26 OLD MUGGETT HILL RD
7:20am 45 OLD MUGGETT HILL RD
7:25am CHARLTON MS

Bus:42  Route:CMS 42 PM FROM CMS
2:17pm CHARLTON MS

2:20 pm 45 OLD MUGGETT HILL RD
2:21pm 26 OLD MUGGETT HILL RD
2:22pm 69 MAIN ST

2:23pm 66 MAIN STREET

2:24pm  34/36 MAIN ST

2:24pm MAIN ST @ MEADOWYVIEW DR
2:30pm 17 JDAVIS RD

2:31pm 54 JDAVIS RD

2:32pm 62 JDAVISRD

2:34pm HEMLOCK RD @ LAURIE LN
2:35pm 2 LAURIE LANE

2:36 pm ELLIOTT DR @ SCOTT DR
2:37pm 1G FRENCH RD

2:38pm 25 G FRENCH RD

2:43 pm 49 JONES ROAD

2:44pm 12 STONEYBROOK RD
2:45pm STONEYBROOK RD @ KNOLLWOOD DR
2:46 pm  24/25 KNOLLWOOD DRIVE
2:47 pm 20 KNOLLWOOD DRIVE

2:48 pm 3 STONEYBROOK ROAD
2:52pm 24 OLD SPENCER RD

2:59 pm 29 OLD SPENCER ROAD

3:01 pm NEW SPENCER RD @ LAMBS POND CIR
3:01 pm 46/48 NEW SPENCER RD



3:02 pm
3:03 pm
3:03 pm
3:14 pm

CHARLTON BUS ROUTES
GRADES 5-8
AS OF 6-3-2024

51 NEW SPENCER ROAD
55/56 NEW SPENCER RD
69/72 NEW SPENCER RD
CHARLTON ES



